R—

)
o
o

Ref N0,293-43-2013-OCT


u961370
Ref No,293-43-2013-OCT


Z5EN0, 293-43

KEY
NO. TeorM PART NAME CODE NO. J— FNO. ==
BRFEX 5 | 293-335-30 | 293-336-30 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MDC-1"MXF MDC-2"MXF
1 |[T=n"Fob NUT ADJ. Y 04AAA516
2 |oyvy O-RING Y 04AAA565
3 [6h97 VMY (M2 X 4) SET SCREW (M2 X 4) Y 04AAB977
4 |wryuy SPRING Y 305461
5 |AEUNL SPINDLE Y 04AAA469
6 |h 4k OUTER SLEEVE Y 307693
7 |N9avvuT VT h34T FRICTION THIMBLE SUB Y 04AZA267
ASSY
7-1 (29953007 FRICTION THIMBLE Y 04AAA521
7-2 (7993302 )=7 FRICTION SLEEVE Y 04AAA507
7-3 |A7Uy SPRING Y 200429
8 VU7 IhEvy7 THIMBLE CAP 04AAA570
9 |7uEl ANVIL Y 200355
10 939777 CLAMP KNOB 04AAC089 [£ A /Press fit
11 9797299387 CLAMP SCREW ASSY 04AZB602
12 |MgY SET SCREW 308709
13 [nwdy RUBBER SEAL Y 308563
14 |IL=hAnN=H38T FRAME COVER ASSY 04AZB671 | 04AZB672
14-1 (#7335 (M2.6 X 7) SCREW(M2.6 X 7) 04AAA484
15 |9507"h5— CLAMP COLLAR Y 04AAB473
16 |Favt42y ADJUSTMENT SCREW Y 04AAA486A
17 |6097F9%M2Y (M2 X 2) SET SCREW (M2 X 2) Y 309289
18 |A-4479347 ROTOR SUB ASSY Y 04AZB061B
19 [#¥-EZ KEY SCREW Y 04AAB477
20 |AT—49347 STATOR ASSY Y 04AZB617
21 |7 UFh—A9347 BATTERY BOX ASSY Y 04AZB619
21-1 [T UFTFR8YY PLUS CONTACT Y 04AAA495
21-2 [T UFIATARIVY MINUS CONTACT Y 04AAB463
22 |FA2%Y (M1.4%x4) SCREW (M1.4 X 4) Y 04GAA905
YRRV Rt YLIVEVIEVED)) INTER CONNECTOR, OUTPUT Y 09GAA368
24 |bany £y 1-MH348T PANEL MODULE ASSY Y 04AZB620E | 04AZB620F
25 |FA33y (M1.4x4) SCREW (M1.4x4) 04AAA566

Series293

COOLANT PROOF MICROMETERS

Ref. No. 293-43-2013-0OCT 1/2

2931)—A(MDC-MX)
D=3 b TI—7314DAr—4




Z5EN0, 293-43

KEY
NO. TeVA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. g
BR5EX 4 [ 293-335-30 | 293-336-30 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MDC-1"MXF MDC-2"MXF
26 |TUF7An Ry BATTERY LID PACKING 04AAC123
27 |TVF74 BATTERY LID 04AAC124
28 394 viy CONNECTOR PACKING 04AAC126
29 |hn'— CONNECTOR COVER 04AAA514
30 [FA3%Y (M1.7x 2.5) SCREW (M1.7 X 2.5) 09GAA376
31 |RaUE-F STANDARD | | ———— [ 167-141
32 |AnT SPANNER 301336
33 174y yTYivys BATTERY 938882
MTYAEY A3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO038M
[£7%av] [OPTION]
Y 9r=7°0 1M SPC CABLE 1M 05CZA662
999571 2M SPC CABLE 2M 05CZA663
(&) [PACKING]
93 HOUSING CASE 04MAA213 | 04MAA214
ryanh—2 PAPER CASE 471688 471689

Series293

COOLANT PROOF MICROMETERS

Ref. No. 293-43-2013-0OCT 2/2

2931)—A(MDC-MX)
D=3 b TI—7314DAr—4






